

ê  
T.P.(C) No. 17 OF 2003

ITEM No.67

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.17 of 2003@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SONI AGARWAL NEE BAJORIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAVI AGARWAL

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. A. Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Doshi, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.R. Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
At the joint request of the parties, list this case  
after summer vacation.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master